Tools &
Accessories
EUROBOOR 1 - 4
DRILLS 5 - 10
HOLE SAWS 11
CONCRETE DRILLS 12 - 15
DRIVER BITS 16 - 17
CRC 18 - 20
ABRASIVES 21 - 22
Contents
PRODUCT CATALOGUE V1.0
© Orbital Fire Ltd 2024
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue3
EUROBOOR ECO.30 MAGNETIC
BASE DRILL > 30MM
ECO.30
EUROBOOR MAGNETIC BASE
DRILLL > 32MM
ECO.32
Due to its compact size the ECO.30 is the ideal machine to drill holes in
small spaces. The ECO.30 measures barely 27.5cm long and weighs only
8.5kg. With its 900W power the ECO.30 cuts holes between 12-30mm
easily and quickly.
The ECO.32 has been the best-selling magnetic drilling machine in the
recent years. The sufficient basic model has been provided with an eager
single speed 1000 W motor. At no more than 12 kg the ECO.32 is the
lightest and most compact magnetic drilling machine in the ECO series.
EUROBOOR
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 4
EUROBOOR ECO.36 LOW
PROFILE MAG DRILL
ECO.36
EUROBOOR MAGNETIC BASE
TUBE DRILL - 30MM
ECO-TUBE.30
The Euroboor ECO.36 magnetic core drilling machine is the lowest drilling
machine in the market, measuring only 165 mm in height. This magnetic
core drilling machine is perfect for drilling in spaces with limited heights
such as H-beams, steel structures, plates, profiles, etc. The portable
ECO.36 is equipped with a powerful magnet, user friendly Quick Connect
cutter fitment system, and easy release / lock feed handle for both left and
right operation.
The Euroboor TUBE.30 with patented shallow-field magnetic technology,
is suitable for both flat and pipe material and offers incredibly strong
grip, even on steel as thin as 3mm. This magnetic core drilling machine
automatically pivots to conform to any pipe of 75mm diameter or larger.
The magnet does not require electricity, so all the power goes to the
motor. This offers increased safety as the drilling machine will not release
from the target material in the event of an unintentional power loss.
EUROBOOR
2 2
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue5
ANNULAR CUTTER
Ø ANNULAR CUTTER Ø ANNULAR CUTTER
12Ø x 30mm HMSU.120 12Ø x 55mm HMLU.120
13Ø x 30mm HMSU.130 13Ø x 55mm HMLU.130
14Ø x 30mm HMSU.140 14Ø x 55mm HMLU.140
15Ø x 30mm HMSU.150 15Ø x 55mm HMLU.150
16Ø x 30mm HMSU.160 16Ø x 55mm HMLU.160
17Ø x 30mm HMSU.170 17Ø x 55mm HMLU.170
18Ø x 30mm HMSU.180 18Ø x 55mm HMLU.180
19Ø x 30mm HMSU.190 19Ø x 55mm HMLU.190
20Ø x 30mm HMSU.200 20Ø x 55mm HMLU.200
21Ø x 30mm HMSU.210 21Ø x 55mm HMLU.210
22Ø x 35mm HMSU.220 22Ø x 55mm HMLU.220
23Ø x 35mm HMSU.230 23Ø x 55mm HMLU.230
24Ø x 35mm HMSU.240 24Ø x 55mm HMLU.240
25Ø x 35mm HMSU.250 25Ø x 55mm HMLU.250
26Ø x 35mm HMSU.260 26Ø x 55mm HMLU.260
27Ø x 35mm HMSU.270 27Ø x 55mm HMLU.270
28Ø x 35mm HMSU.280 28Ø x 55mm HMLU.280
29Ø x 35mm HMSU.290 29Ø x 55mm HMLU.290
30Ø x 35mm HMSU.300 30Ø x 55mm HMLU.300
31Ø x 35mm HMSU.310 31Ø x 55mm HMLU.310
32Ø x 35mm HMSU.320 32Ø x 55mm HMLU.320
33Ø x 35mm HMSU.330 33Ø x 55mm HMLU.330
34Ø x 35mm HMSU.340 34Ø x 55mm HMLU.340
35Ø x 35mm HMSU.350 35Ø x 55mm HMLU.350
36Ø x 35mm HMSU.360 36Ø x 55mm HMLU.360
37Ø x 35mm HMSU.370 37Ø x 55mm HMLU.370
38Ø x 35mm HMSU.380 38Ø x 55mm HMLU.380
39Ø x 35mm HMSU.390 39Ø x 55mm HMLU.390
40Ø x 35mm HMSU.400 40Ø x 55mm HMLU.400
41Ø x 35mm HMSU.410 41Ø x 55mm HMLU.410
42Ø x 35mm HMSU.420 42Ø x 55mm HMLU.420
43Ø x 35mm HMSU.430 43Ø x 55mm HMLU.430
44Ø x 35mm HMSU.440 44Ø x 55mm HMLU.440
45Ø x 35mm HMSU.450 45Ø x 55mm HMLU.450
46Ø x 35mm HMSU.460 46Ø x 55mm HMLU.460
47Ø x 35mm HMSU.470 47Ø x 55mm HMLU.470
48Ø x 35mm HMSU.480 48Ø x 55mm HMLU.480
49Ø x 35mm HMSU.490 49Ø x 55mm HMLU.490
50Ø x 35mm HMSU.500 50Ø x 55mm HMLU.500
EUROBOOR
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 6
EUROBOOR PILOT PIN
DESCRIPTION CALIBRI (BODY)
IBC.100 Euroboor Pilot Pin 123mm (Suits HCL 61-130mm)
IBC.130 Euroboor Pilot Pin 162mm (Suits HMX, HCX 61mm +)
IBC.2P-144 Euroboor Extended Pilot Pin 144mm x 8mm
IBC.70 Euroboor Pilot Pin 77mm (Suits HCS 12-60mm)
IBC.75 Euroboor Pilot Pin 87mm (Suits HMS 12-17mm)
IBC.80 Euroboor Pilot Pin 103mm (Suits HML18-60mm)
IBC.85 Euroboor Pilot Pin 90mm (Suits HMS 18-50mm)
IBC.90 Euroboor Pilot Pin 102mm (Suits HCL 12-60mm)
IBC.K100 Euroboor Pilot Pin 203mm (Suits HCX.12- 20mm )
IBC.K25 Euroboor Pilot Pin 125mm (Suits HCY 14-50mm - Not HCX)
IBC.K50 Euroboor Pilot Pin 155mm (Suits HCX 18-50mm)
IBC.K75 Euroboor Pilot Pin 177mm (Suits HCL 12-60mm + 75Ext)
IBCRB6-1 Imperial USA Recip Blade Carbide Grit 6 Inch - Pack 1
EUROBOOR
3 3
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue7
JOBBER DRILL SET
Ø GOLD
0.3mm 9LM003
0.4mm 9LM004
0.5mm 9LM005
0.58mm 9LM0058
0.6mm 9LM006
0.7mm 9LM007
0.8mm 9LM008
0.9mm 9LM009
1mm 9LM010
1.1mm 9LM011
1.2mm 9LM012
1.3mm 9LM013
1.4mm 9LM014
1.5mm 9LM015
1.6mm 9LM016
1.7mm 9LM017
1.8mm 9LM018
1.9mm 9LM019
2mm 9LM020
2.1mm 9LM021
2.2mm 9LM022
2.25mm 9LM0225
2.3mm 9LM023
2.4mm 9LM024
2.5mm 9LM025
2.6mm 9LM026
2.7mm 9LM027
2.75mm 9LM0275
2.8mm 9LM028
2.9mm 9LM029
3mm 9LM030
3.1mm 9LM031
3.2mm 9LM032
JOBBER DRILL SET
Ø GOLD
3.3mm 9LM033
3.4mm 9LM034
3.5mm 9LM035
3.6mm 9LM036
3.7mm 9LM037
3.8mm 9LM038
3.9mm 9LM039
4mm 9LM040
4.1mm 9LM041
4.2mm 9LM042
4.3mm 9LM043
4.4mm 9LM044
4.5mm 9LM045
4.6mm 9LM046
4.7mm 9LM047
4.8mm 9LM048
4.9mm 9LM049
5mm 9LM050
5.1mm 9LM051
5.2mm 9LM052
5.3mm 9LM053
5.4mm 9LM054
5.5mm 9LM055
5.6mm 9LM056
5.7mm 9LM057
5.8mm 9LM058
5.9mm 9LM059
6mm 9LM060
6.1mm 9LM061
6.15mm 9LM0615
6.2mm 9LM062
6.3mm 9LM063
6.4mm 9LM064
JOBBER DRILL SET
Ø GOLD
6.5mm 9LM065
6.6mm 9LM066
6.7mm 9LM067
6.8mm 9LM068
6.9mm 9LM069
7mm 9LM070
7.1mm 9LM071
7.2mm 9LM072
7.3mm 9LM073
7.4mm 9LM074
7.5mm 9LM075
7.6mm 9LM076
7.7mm 9LM077
7.8mm 9LM078
7.9mm 9LM079
8mm 9LM080
8.1mm 9LM081
8.2mm 9LM082
8.3mm 9LM083
8.4mm 9LM084
8.5mm 9LM085
8.6mm 9LM086
8.7mm 9LM087
8.8mm 9LM088
8.9mm 9LM089
9mm 9LM090
9.1mm 9LM091
9.2mm 9LM092
9.3mm 9LM093
9.4mm 9LM094
9.5mm 9LM095
9.6mm 9LM096
9.7mm 9LM097
JOBBER DRILL SET
Ø GOLD
9.8mm 9LM098
9.9mm 9LM099
10mm 9LM100
10.1mm 9LM101
10.2mm 9LM102
10.3mm 9LM103
10.4mm 9LM104
10.5mm 9LM105
10.6mm 9LM106
10.7mm 9LM107
10.8mm 9LM108
10.9mm 9LM109
11mm 9LM110
11.1mm 9LM111
11.2mm 9LM112
11.3mm 9LM113
11.4mm 9LM114
11.5mm 9LM115
11.6mm 9LM116
11.7mm 9LM117
11.8mm 9LM118
11.9mm 9LM119
12mm 9LM120
12.1mm 9LM121
12.2mm 9LM122
12.3mm 9LM123
12.4mm 9LM124
12.5mm 9LM125
12.6mm 9LM126
12.7mm 9LM127
12.8mm 9LM128
12.9mm 9LM129
13mm 9LM130
DRILLS
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 8
ALPHA HEX SHANK
Ø GOLD
1.5mm 9QRM015
2mm 9QRM020
2.4mm 9QRM024
3mm 9QRM030
3.2mm 9QRM032
3.3mm 9QRM033
3.5mm 9QRM035
3.6mm 9QRM036
4mm 9QRM040
4.2mm 9QRM042
4.5mm 9QRM045
4.8mm 9QRM048
5mm 9QRM050
5.5mm 9QRM055
5.6mm 9QRM056
6mm 9QRM060
6.3mm 9QRM063
6.5mm 9QRM065
ALPHA DOUBLE END PANEL DRILL
Ø GOLD
No 11 - 4.85mm 9D11
No 20 - 4.09mm 9D20
No 30 - 3.26mm 9D30
ALPHA STEP DRILL SPIRAL FLUTE
Ø GOLD
4-12mm 9STSFM4-12S
4-20mm 9STSFM4-20S
6-30mm 9STSFM6-30S
6-36mm 9STSFM6-36S
DRILLS
4 4
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue9
REDUCED SHANK
Ø GOLD
10.5mm C9LM105R
11mm C9LM110R
11.5mm C9LM115R
12mm C9LM120R
12.5mm C9LM125R
13mm C9LM130R
13.5mm C9LM135R
14mm C9LM140R
14.5mm C9LM145R
15mm C9LM150R
15.5mm C9LM155R
16mm C9LM160R
16.5mm C9LM165R
17mm C9LM170R
17.5mm C9LM175R
18mm C9LM180R
18.5mm C9LM185R
19mm C9LM190R
19.5mm C9LM195R
20mm C9LM200R
20.5mm C9LM205R
21mm C9LM210R
21.5mm C9LM215R
22mm C9LM220R
22.5mm C9LM225R
23mm C9LM230R
23.5mm C9LM235R
24mm C9LM240R
24.5mm C9LM245R
25mm C9LM250R
26mm C9LM260R
27mm C9LM270R
28mm C9LM280R
29mm C9LM290R
30mm C9LM300R
32mm C9LM320R
DRILLS
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 10
METRIC DRILL SET
1.5-6.5 - 13 Piece SM13G
1.0-10.0 - 19 Piece SM19G
1.0-13.0 - 25 Piece SM25G
IMPERIAL DRILL SET
1/16"-1/4" - 13 Piece SI13G
1/16"-3/8" - 21 Piece SI21G
1/16"-1/12" - 29 Piece SI29G
 GOLD STUB DRILL
Ø METRIC
2mm 9SM020
2.25mm 9SM0225
2.5mm 9SM025
2.75mm 9SM0275
3mm 9SM030
3.5mm 9SM035
4mm 9SM040
4.5mm 9SM045
4.9mm 9SM049
5mm 9SM050
5.1mm 9SM051
5.5mm 9SM055
6mm 9SM060
6.5mm 9SM065
7mm 9SM070
8mm 9SM080
9mm 9SM090
10mm 9SM100
12mm 9SM120
12.5mm 9SM125
13mm 9SM130
DRILLS
5 5
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue11
CROSS HOLE 90°
Ø CROSS HOLE 90º
10mm CSCH-10
14mm CSCH-14
21.5mm CSCH-21
28mm CSCH-28
35mm CSCH-35
44mm CSCH-44
CENTRE DRILL
Ø OAL Ø SHANK LENGTH  CODE
1/8” 32mm 3.15mm 10mm 9CD1-18
3/16” 47mm 4.7mm 12.7mm 9CD2-316
1/4” 50mm 6.3mm 14.6mm 9CD3-14
5/16” 53mm 7.9mm 16.7mm 9CD4-516
7/16” 69mm 11mm 22.3mm 9CD5-716
1/2” 75mm 12.7mm 25.3mm 9CD6-12
3/4” 88mm 19mm 31.7mm 9CD8-34
DRILLS
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 12
SHIPPER AUGER DRILL
Ø X L CODE
6mm x 200mm WA060200
6mm x 450mm WA060450
8mm x 200mm WA080200
8mm x 450mm WA080450
10mm x 200mm WA100200
10mm x 460mm WA100460
10mm x 600mm WA100600
12mm x 200mm WA120200
12mm x 460mm WA120460
12mm x 600mm WA120600
14mm x 200mm WA140200
14mm x 450mm WA140450
14mm x 600mm WA140600
15mm x 200mm WA150200
16mm x 200mm WA160200
16mm x 450mm WA160450
16mm x 600mm WA160600
18mm x 200mm WA180200
18mm x 450mm WA180450
18mm x 600mm WA180600
20mm x 200mm WA200200
20mm x 450mm WA200450
20mm x 600mm WA200600
21mm x 210mm WA210210
SHIPPER AUGER DRILL
Ø X L CODE
22mm x 200mm WA220200
22mm x 450mm WA220450
22mm x 600mm WA220600
24mm x 200mm WA240200
24mm x 450mm WA240450
24mm x 600mm WA240600
25mm x 200mm WA250200
25mm x 450mm WA250450
25mm x 600mm WA250600
26mm x 200mm WA260200
26mm x 450mm WA260450
26mm x 600mm WA260600
28mm x 200mm WA280200
28mm x 450mm WA280450
28mm x 600mm WA280600
30mm x 200mm WA300200
30mm x 450mm WA300450
30mm x 600mm WA300600
32mm x 200mm WA320200
32mm x 600mm WA320600
34mm x 600mm WA340600
35mm x 200mm WA350200
36mm x 200mm WA360200
36mm x 600mm WA360600
36mm x 200mm WA36X200
36mm x 600mm WA36X600
DRILLS
6 6
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue13
HOLE SAW
Ø MULTI-PURPOSE
16mm HSTCT-16
20mm HSTCT-20
22mm HSTCT-22
25mm HSTCT-25
27mm HSTCT-27
30mm HSTCT-30
32mm HSTCT-32
35mm HSTCT-35
38mm HSTCT-38
40mm HSTCT-40
44mm HSTCT-44
45mm HSTCT-45
50mm HSTCT-50
51mm HSTCT-51
54mm HSTCT-54
55mm HSTCT-55
57mm HSTCT-57
60mm HSTCT-60
64mm HSTCT-64
67mm HSTCT-67
68mm HSTCT-68
70mm HSTCT-70
73mm HSTCT-73
76mm HSTCT-76
80mm HSTCT-80
82mm HSTCT-82
86mm HSTCT-86
89mm HSTCT-89
92mm HSTCT-92
102mm HSTCT-102
114mm HSTCT-114
125mm HSTCT-125
140mm HSTCT-140
152mm HSTCT-152
HOLE SAW
Ø BI METAL
14mm HSV14
16mm HSV16
17mm HSV17
19mm HSV19
20mm HSV20
21mm HSV21
22mm HSV22
24mm HSV24
25mm HSV25
27mm HSV27
29mm HSV29
30mm HSV30
32mm HSV32
33mm HSV33
35mm HSV35
37mm HSV37
38mm HSV38
40mm HSV40
41mm HSV41
43mm HSV43
44mm HSV44
45mm HSV45
46mm HSV46
48mm HSV48
52mm HSV52
54mm HSV54
55mm HSV55
57mm HSV57
59mm HSV59
64mm HSV64
67mm HSV67
HOLE SAW
Ø BI METAL
68mm HSV68
70mm HSV70
73mm HSV73
75mm HSV75
76mm HSV76
79mm HSV79
83mm HSV83
86mm HSV86
89mm HSV89
92mm HSV92
95mm HSV95
98mm HSV98
100mm HSV100
102mm HSV102
105mm HSV105
108mm HSV108
111mm HSV111
114mm HSV114
121mm HSV121
127mm HSV127
140mm HSV140
146mm HSV146
152mm HSV152
160mm HSV160
168mm HSV168
177mm HSV177
185mm HSV185
200mm HSV200
210mm HSV210
250mm HSV250
DART 9 PIECE HOLE SAW KIT
DESCRIPTION CODE
Cutting Depth: 38mm
Diameter (mm): 19, 22, 29, 38, 44, 51, 57mm HSKPLW16
HOLE SAWS
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 14
SDS PLUS MASONRY DRILL BIT
Ø X L MASONRY DRILL BIT Ø X L MASONRY DRILL BIT Ø X L MASONRY DRILL BIT
4mm x 110mm SP040110G 10mm x 110mm SP100160 16mm x 160mm SP160160G
4mm x 160mm SP040160G 10mm x 160mm SP100160 16mm x 210mm SP160210G
5mm x 110mm SP050110G 10mm x 210mm SP100210 16mm x 260mm SP160260G
5mm x 160mm SP050160G 10mm x 260mm SP100260 16mm x 310mm SP160310G
5mm x 210mm SP050210G 10mm x 310mm SP100310 16mm x 450mm SP160450G
5.5mm x 110mm SP055110G 10mm x 350mm SP100350 16mm x 600mm SP160600G
5.5mm x 160mm SP055160G 10mm x 450mm SP100450 16mm x  800mm SP160800G
5.5mm x 210mm SP055210G 10mm x 600mm SP100600 16mm x 1000mm SP1601000G
5.5mm x 310mm SP055310G 10mm x 1000mm SP1001000 18mm x 200mm SP180200G
6mm x 110mm SP060110G 11mm x 260mm SP110260 18mm x  300mm SP180300G
6mm x 160mm SP060160G 12mm x 160mm SP120160 18mm x 450mm SP180450G
6mm x 210mm SP060210G 12mm x 210mm SP120210 18mm x 600mm SP180600G
6mm x 310mm SP060310G 12mm x 260mm SP120260 18mm x 1000mm SP1801000G
6mm x 460mm SP060460G 12mm x  310mm SP120310 20mm x  200mm SP200200G
6.5mm x 110mm SP065110G 12mm x 360mm SP120360 20mm x 300mm SP200300G
6.5mm x 160mm SP065160G 12mm x 450mm SP120450 20mm x 450mm SP200450G
6.5mm x 210mm SP065210G 12mm x 600mm SP120600 20mm x 600mm SP200600G
6.5mm x 260mm SP065260G 12mm x 1000mm SP1201000 22mm x 250mm SP220250G
6.5mm x 310mm SP065310G 13mm x 160mm SP130160 22mm x 450mm SP220450G
7mm x 160mm SP070160G 13mm x 210mm SP130210 22mm x 600mm SP220600G
7mm x 250mm SP070250G 13mm x 310mm SP130310 23mm x 450mm SP230450G
7mm x 450mm SP070450G 13mm x 450mm SP130450 24mm x 250mm SP240250G
8mm x 110mm SP080110G 13mm x 600mm SP130600 24mm x 450mm SP240450G
8mm x 160mm SP080160G 14mm x 260mm SP140260 25mm x 250mm SP250250G
8mm x 210mm SP080210G 14mm x 310mm SP140310 25mm x 450mm SP250450G
8mm x 260mm SP080260G 14mm x 450mm SP140450 25mm x 600mm SP250450G
8mm x 310mm SP080310G 14mm x 600mm SP140600 26mm x 250mm SP260250G
8mm x 460mm SP080460G 14 mm x 1000mm SP1401000 26mm x 450mm SP260450G
8mm x 600mm SP080600G 15mm x 260mm SP150260
9mm x 210mm SP090210G 15mm x 450mm SP150450
CONCRETE DRILLS
7 7
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue15
 SDS PLUS ZENTRO DRILL BIT
Ø X L 4 CUTTER Ø X L 4 CUTTER
5mm x 110mm SPZ050110 14mm x 260mm SPZ120260
5mm x 160mm SPZ050160 14mm x 450mm SPZ120450
5.5mm x 110mm SPZ055110 16mm x 260mm SPZ160260
5.5mm x 160mm SPZ055160 16mm x 450mm SPZ160450
6mm x 110mm SPZ060110 18mm x 250mm SPZ180250
6mm x 160mm SPZ060160 18mm x 450mm SPZ180450
6mm x 210mm SPZ060210 20mm x 250mm SPZ200250
6.5mm x 110mm SPZ065110 20mm x 450mm SPZ200450
6.5mm x 160mm SPZ065160 22mm x 250mm SPZ220250
6.5mm x 210mm SPZ065210 22mm x  450mm SPZ220450
8mm x 160mm SPZ080160 24mm x 250mm SPZ240250
8mm x 210mm SPZ080210 24mm x 450mm SPZ240450
10mm x 160mm SPZ100160 25mm x 250mm SPZ250250
10mm x 210mm SPZ100210 25mm x 450mm SPZ250450
10mm x 260mm SPZ100260 28mm x 250mm SPZ280250
12mm x 160mm SPZ120160 28mm x 450mm SPZ280450
12mm x 210mm SPZ120210 30mm x 250mm SPZ300250
12mm x 260mm SPZ120260 30mm x 450mm SPZ300450
12mm x 310mm SPZ120310 32mm x 450mm SPZ320450
SDS PLUS CHISELS
WIDTH LENGTH FITMENT DESCRIPTION CODE
250 SDS PLUS Pointed Chisel SPPC250
20 250 SDS PLUS Flat Chisel SPFC20250
40 250 SDS PLUS Spade Chisel SPSC40250
22 250 SDS PLUS Hollow Chisel SPHOL250
CONCRETE DRILLS
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 16
SDS MAX MASONRY DRILL BIT
Ø X L 4 CUTTER Ø X L 4 CUTTER
12mm x 340mm SXZ12340 26mm x 300mm SXZ26300
12mm x 540mm SXZ12540 26mm x 520mm SXZ26520
14mm x 340mm SXZ14340 28mm x 370mm SXZ28370
14mm x 540mm SXZ14540 28mm x 570mm SXZ28570
14mm x 920mm SXZ14920 30mm x 570mm SXZ28920
16mm x 340mm SXZ16340 32mm x 370mm SXZ30370
16mm x 540mm SXZ16540 32mm x 570mm SXZ30570
16mm x 920mm SXZ16920 32mm x 920mm SXZ32370
18mm x 340mm SXZ18340 35mm x 570mm SXZ32570
18mm x 540mm SXZ18540 35mm x 920mm SXZ32920
18mm x 920mm SXZ18920 37mm x 570mm SXZ35570
20mm x 320mm SXZ20320 38mm x 370mm SXZ35920
20mm x 520mm SXZ20520 38mm x 570mm SXZ37570
20mm x 920mm SXZ20920 40mm x 370mm SXZ38370
22mm x 320mm SXZ22320 40mm x 570mm SXZ38570
22mm x 520mm SXZ22520 40mm x 920mm SXZ40370
22mm x 920mm SXZ22920 45mm x 570mm SXZ40570
24mm x 320mm SXZ24320 50mm x 570mm SXZ40920
24mm x  520mm SXZ24520 52mm x 570mm SXZ45570
25mm x 320mm SXZ25320 SXZ50570
25mm x 520mm SXZ25520 SXZ52570
25mm x 920mm SXZ25920
SDS MAX CHISELS
WIDTH LENGTH FITMENT DESCRIPTION CODE
280mm SDS MAX Pointed Chisel SXPC280
400mm SDS MAX Pointed Chisel SXPC400
600mm SDS MAX Pointed Chisel SXPC600
25mm 280mm SDS MAX Flat Chisel SXFC25280
25mm 400mm SDS MAX Flat Chisel SXFC25400
25mm 600mm SDS MAX Flat Chisel SXFC25600
50mm 400mm SDS MAX Spade Chisel SXSC50400
80mm 300mm SDS MAX Spade Chisel SXSC80300
26mm 300mm SDS MAX Hollow Chisel SXHOL300
CONCRETE DRILLS
8 8
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue17
 STRAIGHT SHANK
Ø X L CODE
3mm x 65mm MA030065
3.5mm x 75mm MA035075
4mm x 75mm MA040075
4.5mm x 65mm MA045065
4.5mm x 150mm MA045150
5mm x 85mm MA050085
5mm x 150mm MA050150
5.5mm x 85mm MA055085
5.5mm x 150mm MA055150
6mm x 100mm MA060100
6mm x 150mm MA060150
6.5mm x 100mm MA065100
6.5mm x 150mm MA065150
6.5mm x 300mm MA065300
7mm x 100mm MA070100
8mm x 120mm MA080120
8mm x 150mm MA080150
8mm x 300mm MA080300
10mm x 120mm MA100120
10mm x 150mm MA100150
10mm x 400mm MA100400
11mm x 150mm MA110150
12mm x 150mm MA120150
12mm x 400mm MA120400
13mm x 150mm MA130150
14mm x 210mm MA140210
16mm x 150mm MA160150
16mm x 400mm MA160400
CONCRETE DRILLS
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 18
DRIVERS S SERIES
# LENGTH SQUARE
0 50mm SQ050S
0 89mm SQ089S
1 25mm SQ125S
1 50mm SQ150S
1 75mm SQ175S
1 90mm SQ190S
1 100mm SQ1100S
1 150mm SQ1150S
2 25mm SQ225S
2 50mm SQ250S
2 75mm SQ275S
2 90mm SQ290S
2 100mm SQ2100S
2 132mm SQ2132S
2 150mm SQ2150S
3 25mm SQ325S
3 50mm SQ350S
3 75mm SQ375S
3 100mm SQ3100S
3 150mm SQ3150S
DRIVERS S SERIES
# LENGTH POZI
1 25mm PZ125S
1 50mm PZ150S
1 75mm PZ175S
1 150mm PZ1150S
2 25mm PZ225S
2 50mm PZ250S
2 75mm PZ275S
2 89mm PZ289S
2 120mm PZ2120S
2 150mm PZ2150S
3 25mm PZ325S
3 50mm PZ350S
3 75mm PZ375S
3 89mm PZ389S
DRIVERS S SERIES
# LENGTH PHILLIPS
0 75mm PH075S
1 25mm PH125S
1 50mm PH150S
1 75mm PH175S
1 92mm PH192S
1 100mm PH1100S
1 150mm PH1150S
2 25mm PH1150S
2 50mm PH225S
2 65mm PH250S
2 75mm PH275S
2 92mm PH292S
2 100mm PH2100S
2 150mm PH2150S
2 200mm PH2200S
2 250mm PH2250S
3 25mm PH325S
3 50mm PH350S
3 75mm PH375S
3 100mm PH3100S
3 150mm PH3150S
DRIVERS S SERIES
# LENGTH SLOT # LENGTH TORX
3 50mm SL350S 20 50mm TX2050S
5 50mm SL550S 20 75mm TX2075S
5 75mm SL575S 25 50mm TX2550S
6 50mm SL625S 25 75mm TX2575S
8 50mm SL650S 30 50mm TX3050S
8 50mm SL850S
10 25mm SL1025S
DRIVER BITS
9 9
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue19
MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER
DRIVER LENGTH MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER
1/4" 54mm MBHC54
1/4" 75mm MBHC75
1/4" 150mm MBHC150
1/4" 300mm MBHC300
MAGNETIC NUTSETTER
HEX SIZE LENGTH METRIC HEX SIZE LENGTH IMPERIAL
7mm 65 NS765 1/4'' 42 NS1442
8mm 65 NS865 1/4'' 65 NS1465
10mm 65 NS1065 1/4'' 100 NS14100
12mm 55 NS1255 5/16'' 42 NS51642
13mm 55 NS1355 5/16'' 65 NS51665
5/16'' 100 NS516100
5/16'' 150 NS516150
5/16'' 200 NS516200
5/16'' 300 NS516300
3/8'' 42 NS3842
3/8'' 65 NS3865
3/8'' 150 NS38150
7/16'' 65 NS71665
9/16'' 65 NS91665
CONCRETE CORE CUTTER
Ø x L METRIC
40mm x 310mm CCC40X310
40mm x 550mm CCC40X550
45mm x 310mm CCC45X310
45mm x 550mm CCC45X550
55mm x 310mm CCC55X310
55mm x 550mm CCC55X550
65mm x 310mm CCC65X310
65mm x 550mm CCC65X550
80mm x 310mm CCC80X310
80mm x 550mm CCC80X550
DRIVER BITS
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 20
CRC BLACK ZINC AEROSOL
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
2089 400ml 6
CRC BLUE ZINC
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
2097 400ml 6
CRC ORANGE ZINC AEROSOL
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
2101 400ml 6
CRC Coloured Zinc’s unique formulation combines superior rust inhibiting properties of zinc with
a tough but flexible enamel coating.  The coloured satin finish comes in recognised safety colours
which resists undercutting and blistering from corrosion by forming an effective corrosion barrier.
MPI Approved C23.
CRC Black Zinc is recommended as a top coat for added
corrosion control, on fabricated metals, engine parts, starter
motors, radiators and much more. Coloured zincs are quick
drying, primer less topcoats, reinforced with zinc complex.
CRC Blue Zinc provides a satin top-coat finish but unlike
standard paint systems, resists undercutting and blistering
from corrosion by forming an effective corrosion barrier. Ideal
for use on scaffolding, garage doors, warehouse racking,
fabricated metals, agricultural & factory machinery .
CRC Orange Zinc is used on safety barriers, fork hoists,
construction & mining equipment, fabricated metals and
much more. High levels of anti-corrosive zinc complexes
are embedded in a resin system which forms a quick-drying
highly-protective enamel coating with excellent adhesion to
bare metal.
CRC
10 10
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue21
CRC RED ZINC AEROSOL
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
2100 400ml 6
CRC YELLOW ZINC AEROSOL
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
2098 400ml 6
CRC CLEAR ZINC AEROSOL
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
2102 400ml 6
CRC Red Zinc provides a satin top-coat finish but unlike
standard paint systems, resists undercutting and blistering
from corrosion by forming an effective corrosion barrier.
Used on fabricated metals and surfaces where a red finish is
desirable.
CRC Yellow Zinc provides a satin top-coat finish but unlike
standard paint systems, resists undercutting and blistering
from corrosion by forming an effective corrosion barrier.
Used on safety barriers, fork hoists, construction & mining
equipment, fabricated metals and much more.
CRC Clear Zinc’s advanced protective coating technology
protects surfaces from chemical, environmental and
ultraviolet damage preventing rust, oxidation, corrosion,
staining, and fading, for up to 27 months. CRC Clear Zinc is
an easy to use, long lasting, high performance protective
clear coating that can be applied to almost any surface.
CRC
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 22
CRC ZINC IT AEROSOL
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
2025 350g 6
CRC BRIGHT ZINC AEROSOL
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
3370 400ml 6
Easy to apply, CRC ZINC IT is a single component zinc rich
compound with a special epoxy binder and contains 93% of
the highest purity zinc in the dried film, to give galvanic rust
prevention. This galvanic rust protection offers the same
advantages as hot-dip galvanizing.
Quick dry coating that combines rust inhibiting properties
of Zinc with a flexible enamel coating. CRC Bright Zinc
provides a gloss top-coat finish but unlike standard paint
systems, resists undercutting and blistering from corrosion.
It is ideal for touch-up and repair of damaged galvanised
surfaces and effective long-term rust protection with the
bright look of a newly galvanised surface.
CRC PAINT MARKER PEN
CODE SIZE PACK QTY
20365 BLACK 6
20369 BLUE 6
20375 GOLD 6
20380 GREEN 6
20384 ORANGE 6
20388 RED 6
20392 SILVER 6
20395 WHITE 6
20400 YELLOW 6
CRC Paint Marker Pen uses solvent based paint formula
for durable marking on multiple surfaces in all weather
conditions. It shows excellent coverage and is an ideal
product for every toolbox. Fast drying and can be used
on Wood, metal, concrete, stone, bricks, rubber, glass,
textile, paper, enamel, plastic, cardboard, some tiles, etc.
CRC
11 11
sales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Catalogue23
• The ultimate performer on mild steel and stainless steel.
• Up to 15% more abrasive than other brands.
• Type 29 (15%) style with built-in grinding angle.
• Strong fibreglass backing wears as disc is consummed.
SILVER SERIES FLAP DISCS
CODE SIZE GRIT MAX RPM PACK QTY
GFDSS10040 100mm Z40 15,300 10
GFDSS10060 100mm Z60 15,300 10
GFDSS10080 100mm Z80 15,300 10
GFDSS100120 100mm Z120 15,300 10
GFDSS11540 115mm Z40 13,300 10
GFDSS11560 115mm Z60 13,300 10
GFDSS11580 115mm Z80 13,300 10
GFDSS115120 115mm Z120 13,300 10
GFDSS12540 125mm Z40 12,250 10
GFDSS12560 125mm Z60 12,250 10
GFDSS12580 125mm Z80 12,250 10
GFDSS125120 125mm Z120 12,250 10
GFDSS17840 178mm Z40 8,500 10
GFDSS17860 178mm Z60 8,500 10
GFDSS17880 178mm Z80 8,500 10
GFDSS178120 178mm Z120 8,500 10
• High Quality industrial grade grinding discs.
• MPA Tested in Hannover Germany.
• Manufactured to EN12413 Standards.
• Depressed centre, suitable for all general  purpose grinding.
• Well balanced and long lasting.
SILVER SERIES GRINDING DISCS
CODE SIZE MAX RPM PACK QTY
GGDSS10060 100 x 6.0mm 15,300 10
GGDSS11560 115 x 6.0mm 13,300 10
GGDSS12560 125 x 6.0mm 12,250 10
GGDSS18060 180 x 6.0mm 8,500 10
GGDSS23060 230 x 6.0mm 6,650 10
ABRASIVES
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Product Cataloguesales@orbitalfire.co.nz / 09 255 5575 24
GOLD SERIES CUTTING DISCS
CODE SIZE MAX RPM PACK QTY
GCDGX07510 75 x 1.0mm 20,370 25
GCDGX10010 100 x 1.0mm 15,300 25
GCDGX11510 115 x 1.0mm 13,300 25
GCDGX11516 115 x 1.6mm 13,300 25
GCDGX12510 125 x 1.0mm 12,250 25
GCDGX12516 125 x 1.6mm 12,250 25
GCDGX12525 125 x 2.5mm 12,250 25
GCDGX18016 180 x 1.6mm 8,500 25
GCDGX18025 180 x 2.5mm 8,500 25
GCDGX23019 230 x 1.9mm 6,650 25
• High quality Stainless steel grade cutting discs.
• Lower machine load extends tool life.
• Narrow cutting joints.
• Stainless steel and general metal cutting.
• Xtra Life, Xtra Balance, OSA Approved.
Made in Europe
SILVER SERIES CUTTING DISCS
CODE SIZE MAX RPM PACK QTY
GCDSS10010 100 x 1.0mm 15,300 50
GCDSS10024 100 x 2.4mm 15,300 50
GCDSS11510 115 x 1.0mm 13,300 50
GCDSS12510 125 x 1.0mm 12,250 50
GCDSS12516 125 x 1.6mm 12,250 50
GCDSS12525 125 x 2.5mm 12,250 50
GCDSS18020 180 x 2.0mm 8,500 25
GCDSS23020 230 x 2.0mm 6,650 25
GCDSS23024 230 x 2.4mm 6,650 25
GCDSS30540 300 x 4.0mm 6,400 10
GCDSS35528 355 x 2.8mm 4,350 10
GCDSS40040 400 x 4.0mm 4,800 5• Excellent quality Stainless Steel grade cutting disc.
• MPA tested in Hanover Germany.
• Manufactured to EN12413 Standards.
• Well balanced discs.
Made in Europe
ABRASIVES
12 12